www.mechatronics.com Tel: 425-222-5900Fax: 425-222-5155E-mail: Sales@Mechatronics.com 800-453-456910
/0
3/
06
re
v
AC Motorized Impeller
Part Numbering System
A: Centrifugal
B: Axial
220
A
UF
P
A
12
H1
C
AC SERIES
DIAMETER (mm)
TYPE
IMPELLER MATERIAL
IMPELLER DESIGN
VOLTAGE
SPEED
MOTOR TYPE
UF 220 A P A 12 - H1 C 2 A
A: Aluminum
P: Reinforced nylon, UL94V-0
A: Backward curved, single air intake
B: Forward curved, single air intake
C: Forward curved, dual air intake
12: 115V
23: 230V
38: 380V
H1: High
M1: Medium
L1: Low
C: Capacitor start
2POLES
2: 2 Pole
4: 4 Pole
6: 6 Pole
A (standard), B, C, . . .
CUSTOM FEATURES A